La Région &

Auvergne-Rhéne-Alpes

FICHE HORAIRE 2023 - 2024

SAT

ALLER

VERCHAIX
VERCHAIX
VERCHAIX
VERCHAIX
VERCHAIX
VERCHAIX
VERCHAIX
SAMOENS

RETOUR

SAMOENS
VERCHAIX
VERCHAIX
VERCHAIX
VERCHAIX
VERCHAIX
VERCHAIX
VERCHAIX

LA TATTAZ

A TRET L EPURE
GARAGE/ LES HOTTES
LA POSTE / PRIMAIRE
CHARRIERE

CHEF LIEU

LA POSTE / COLLEGE
ETS SCOLAIRES

ETS SCOLAIRE

LA POSTE / COLLEGE
CHEF LIEU
CHARRIERE

LA POSTE / PRIMAIRE
GARAGE/LES HOTTES
ZA TRET L EPURE

LA TATTAZ

CIRCUIT N® 229.010A

QuOT

7:43
7:45
7:47
7:49
7:50
7:51
7:53
8:05

QUOT

17:05
17:09
17:27
17:28
17:30
17:32
17:34
17:36

MERCREDI

7:43
7:45
7:47
7:49
7:50
7:51
7:53
8:05

MERCREDI

12:35
12:49
12:57
12:58
13:00
13:02
13:04
13:06






